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• Summary metrics on the sector

• Commentary on market momentum by comparing the 

most recent 12-month performance against the last 3-

year averages.

• Summary valuation and operating metrics for a basket of 

comparable public companies.

• Graphical, detailed comparison of valuation multiples for 

the public basket.

• The most recently announced deals in the sector

We advise on M&A and private capital transactions and provide market 

assessments and benchmarking. As a close-knit team with a long history 

together and a laser focus on our target markets, we help our clients sell 

their companies, raise capital, grow through acquisitions, and evaluate new 

markets. 

We publish our sectorwatch, a review of M&A and operational trends in 

the industries we focus.



1 - year revenue growth compared to revenue growth average for last 3 years - Current revenue 

growth rate is less than the average of the last 3 years, indicating that the market may be flattening 

or declining





Alteryx 5,188 16 505 12.1% 91.8% 3.2% 10.3x 324.2x 1,469 344

Fair Isaac 15,062 402 1,332 8.6% 73.0% 30.2% 11.3x 37.5x 3,890 342

Splunk 20,979 -698 2,229 -5.5% 75.4% -31.3% 9.1x NA 6,500 343

International Business Machines 180,317 13,501 73,781 -3.6% 48.6% 18.3% 2.4x 13.4x 375,300 197

SAP 172,065 9,445 31,648 -2.9% 71.6% 29.8% 5.4x 18.2x 103,142 307

Adobe Systems 236,722 5,338 13,682 17.3% 87.5% 39.0% 17.3x 44.3x 22,516 608

Alphabet 1,497,139 73,516 196,682 18.0% 54.3% 37.4% 7.6x 20.4x 139,995 1,405

Microsoft 1,804,481 79,895 159,969 15.3% 68.4% 49.9% 11.3x 23.2x 163,000 981

491,494 22,677 59,979 7.4% 71.3% 22.1% 9.3x 68.7x 101,977 566

176,191 7,391 22,665 10.4% 72.3% 30.0% 9.7x 23.2x 62,829 343

share price as of 03Jun21
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Date Target Buyer

Total 
Transaction 

Amount 
Target 

Revenue  
TEV / 

Revenue 
TEV / 

EBITDA 

01-Jun-21 Novetta Accenture - - - -
24-May-21 Chesapeake Technology International Bluestone Investment Partners - - - -
28-Apr-21 TimeSeries Siemens Digital Industries Software - - - -
20-Apr-21 Impact Analytics (AI) Onethird - - - -
13-Apr-21 Openvalue (France) Caisse des Dépôts Group - - - -
07-Apr-21 Core Compete Accenture - - - -
30-Mar-21 Groundswell Group Deloitte Canada - - - -
24-Mar-21 INNOSPOT HYPE Softwaretechnik - - - -
24-Mar-21 Yaguara Chord (Business/Productivity Software) - - - -
09-Mar-21 Leansys Object Ware Group - - - -
25-Feb-21 Exa Ag SNP Schneider-Neureither & Partner - - - -
23-Feb-21 BeSmartee Arthur Ventures - - - -
23-Feb-21 CloudPhysics Hewlett Packard Enterprise - - - -
04-Jan-21 AMBR Detroit Fusionary Media - - - -
14-Jan-21 MIA Data Scanmarket - - - -
02-Feb-21 Skyline Technologies Core Business Technology Solutions - - - -
13-Jan-21 Intelligent Shift The Jordan Company - - - -
28-Dec-20 Datastrong OceanSound Partners - - - -
11-Jan-21 Mavens Consulting Services Komodo Health - - - -
07-Jan-21 Boemska Technology Solutions SAS Institute - - - -
06-Jan-21 CarpeDatum Consulting Converge Technology Solutions 4.97 - - -
23-Dec-20 Cascade Data Labs Kin + Carta - - - -
23-Dec-20 Data Cloud Solutions Long Point Capital - - - -
21-Dec-20 Fortego Aegis Technologies Group - - - -
18-Dec-20 Bluecap Management Consulting Globant 179.90 - - -





































As a close-knit team with a long history together and 

a laser focus on our target markets, we help our 

clients sell their companies, raise capital, grow 

through acquisitions, and evaluate new markets. 

Securities offered through 7M Securities LLC.
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Tim Frye, Senior Director 704.973.3994 tim@7mileadvisors.com
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Ben Garber, Vice President 412.626.7898 ben.garber@7mileadvisors.com

Garth Martin, Vice President 704.973.3997 garth.martin@7mileadvisors.com

Nicholas Prendergast, Vice President 704.973.3995 nicholas@7mileadvisors.com 

Ariail Barker, Director, Sales & Marketing 704.981.2908 ariail@7mileadvisors.com 

Ben Bruggeworth, VP, Business Development 704.365.8859 ben.bruggeworth@7mileadvisors.com

Steve Sypek, VP, Business Development 704.414.8736 Steve.sypek@7mileadvisors.com

Emily Halstenberg, Marketing & Sales Manager 704.409.9912 emily@7mileadvisors.com

Alexis Papa, Marketing & Sales Coordinator 704.414.8732 lexi.papa@7mileadvisors.com

Marty Johnson, Senior Associate 704.973.3999 marty@7mileadvisors.com
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Ilia Ulianchuk, Senior Analyst 704.414.8743 ilia@7mileadvisors.com

Nic Anderle, Analyst 704.826.7492 nic.anderle@7mileadvisors.com

Robin Siegel, Analyst 704.285.8173 robin@7mileadvisors.com

Conor Smith, Analyst 704.855.2134 conor.smith@7mileadvisors.com
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